 High Reliability, Grid-Connected, Field-Ready,
Three phase Inverters from 50KW to 630KW
The CentrioTM Solar Inverter Series is  an industrial grade, compact, grid-connected, solar inverter providing a
staggering efficiency. The Centrio is conceived with internal redundancies to provide maximum reliability under
harsh ambient conditions. Optional MV Modules are available for  seamless integration with the grid.
It is of course possible to connect an unlimited number of inverters to meet the required power plants size. Inverters
are available with or without galvanic isolation.
P142E

PV Charge
Controllers PV Inverter PV Controllers
Ordering Information
PVIC3-50KI   Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 50KW, transformerless, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-50KTI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 50KW, w/t isol. transformer, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-100KI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 100KW, transformerless, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-100KTI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 100KW, w/t isol. transformer, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-250KI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 250KW, transformerless, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-250KTI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 250KW, w/t isol. transformer, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-500KI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 500KW, transformerless, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-500KTI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 500KW, w/t isol. transformer, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-630KI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 630KW, transformerless, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
PVIC3-630KTI  Centrio Grid Connected inverter, 1 MPP Tracker, 630KW, w/t isol. transformer, 3Phase, 400/230V, 50/60Hz
Ref Number   Description
REGIONAL SALES OFFICES
www.e24solut ions.comGet more info on
North America: